A Cut Above Buc
Affordable Towi
ALSCO

Amazon Capital
Apple Inc

AT & T Mobility
Automotive Repa
Autozone
Bankcard Center
Black Hills Ene
Bob Barker Comp
C-D Services
Capital Lumber
Capitol Communi
Capitol Counsel
Cartegraph
Cash-Wa Distrib
CDW Government,
CenturyLink
Centurylink
CGRS, Inc
Chey/Lar Cnty H
Cheyenne Region
Cheyenne Win-Ne
Cintas

Cintas Corp #7
Davis, Dominic
DVL Group

EM Enterprises
Entenmann-Rovin
Everbridge, Inc
Express Service
Fastenal Compan
Fat Boy's Tire
Fedex

Fiber Instrumen
Followell, Tamm
Front Range Roo
Grainger Parts
Grease Monkey
Halladay Motors
Harris & Harris
Harris Govern
HD Supply Facil
Home Depot Cred
Indoff Incorpor
Industrial Dist

5,785.00
873.00
42.33
5,722.44
5,528.00
6,038.53
587.27
10.77
14,711.76
11,593.79
6,883.32
327.78
31.41
4,921.86
900.00
39,616.77
240.32
1,413.67
6,112.78
45.39
600.00
159,349.50
26,414.51
347.32
323.25
58.49
66.34
1,320.00
203.00
184.00
14,387.91
620.84
63.97
13,752.39
66.45
991.64
79.00
2,109.00
69.10
335.29
31.95
550.85
150.00
121.42
497.74
4,625.54
79.11

(VS

661239973+
369260491+
517501135+
2112841 <41+

2:083-90-

127575773 +50%



Intl Acad Emerg
Iprint Technolo
James A Wilkers
Lar Cnty Clerk/
Lar Cnty Librar
Lar Cnty Recrea
Lemke & Associa
Lewan & Associa
LINX Multimedia
Lowe's
LuckyDog Recrea
Messenger LLC
Midwest Special
Millennium Inte
Miller Law Firm
Mines & Associa
Montgomery Broa
Napa Genuine Pa
Norco, Inc
Office Depot
ONE TIME (Finan
ONE TIME (Finan
Peak Wellness
PeopleReady
Phoenix Supply,
Pine Bluffs Aut
Pine Bluffs Pos
Pitman, Logan
Presto-X LLC
Public Safety C
Range

Range

Republic Servic
RF Towers, LLC
S & J Signs Inc
Safe Harbor
Safeguard Busin
Secretary of St
Shred-it USA
Signs65

Sirchie Acquisi
Smith Psycholog
Specialized Pat
Spradley Barr M
Summit Food Ser
Swanson Service
The Lock Shop o

120.00
6,180.00
1,250.00
45.00
157,500.00
266.07
850.00
92.32
6,374.96
327.78
31,453.00
2,625.00
1,285.50
380.00
310.00
1,361.04
560.00
391.71
379.79
981.99
863.35
17.55
40,000.00
212.75
460.79
2.36
1,020.00
3,520.00
88.00
1,124.01
6,402.00
97.85
1,375.00
125.00
840.00
2,800.00
864.39
30.00
223.81
14,000.00
1,537.60
1,000.00
3,750.00
25.44
13,338.98
5,116.06

394.00



The Master's To
The Master's To
Town of Pine BI
VRE Towers, LLC
Wex Bank

Wex Bank

Wyo Bearing & S
Wyo Machinery C
Wyo Network, In
Wyo Steel Fabri
Wyo Tribune Eag
Wyoming Legal G
Xerox Corporati
Xerox Corporati
Grainger Parts

4 Rivers Equipm
Affordable Towi
ALSCO

Amazon Capital
Automotive Repa
Bankcard Center
Benchmark Engin
Big Al's Towing
Black Hills Ene
Bound Tree Medi
Breeze Thru Wyo
Business Imagin
Butler, Matthew
Capitol Communi
CDW Government,
CenturyLink
Cheyenne Animal
Cheyenne Dog Fo
Cintas Corp #7
Civil Air Patro
Creative Produc
DBC Irrigation
District Attorn
Eastern Lar Cnt
Ellenbecker Oil
Employee On-Boa
Envirotech Serv
Fastenal Compan
Fat Boy's Tire
Fiber Instrumen
Foundations Cou
Foundations Tes

814.99
3,306.21
140.68
150.00
782.85
47.51
136.20
612.76
600.00
71.00
244.30
3,171.50
364.98
173.74
35.11
292.49
232.00
110.08
6,299.98
1,561.76
33,028.72
8,292.00
112.50
1,620.65
377.17
435.00
1,072.90
119.96
767.14
8,654.58
942.03
19,656.00
526.99
121.55
195.00
309.54
237.90
977.22
36.40
38,620.26
140.00
8,013.46
45.38
1,047.95
2,298.28
12,781.08
1,200.00



Garcia, Joseph
Goertz, Owen
Grease Monkey
Indoff Incorpor
Intl Acad Emerg
Iprint Technolo
James A Wilkers
Jamie Brower Ps
Jamie Brower Ps
John Deere Fina
King Engineerin
Lar Cnty Recrea
Lar Cnty Sherif
Law Enforcement
Lemke & Associa
MedPro Waste Di
Menards, Inc
Merissa Racine,
Motorola Soluti
Murdochs Ranch/
Napa Genuine Pa
NMS

Norco, Inc

Oasis Car Wash
Office Depot
Office Depot
ONE TIME (Finan
One-Call of Wyo
PeopleReady
Personnel Evalu
Pine Bluffs Sin
Quality Electri

R & R Rest Stop
Republic Servic
Rudy, Heather

S & J Signs Inc
Shred-it USA
Signs65

Skaggs Companie
Specialized Pat
St of Wy DCI-SO
Staples

Tincher, Michae
Tobin & Associa
Trane US Inc
TransUnion Risk
UCHealth Medica

132.00
864.00
117.57
375.00
148.00
14,974.66
1,535.00
1,050.00
2,100.00
254.46
500.00
216.28
211.54
663.15
10,314.00
67.50
121.99
32.50
7,418.99
51.45
740.30
147.00
79.46
55.36
187.35
103.47
42.40
21.00
259.00
30.00
4,764.34
1,375.91
130.59
720.00
20.67
88.00
194.92
21,750.00
973.75
1,250.00
1,185.00
1,403.22
36.00
39,294.65
46,624.95
75.00
1,596.00



Uline
USABlueBook
Verizon Wireles
Verizon Wireles
WAC/Bearcom
Watson, Richard
West Chem
Western Special
Widmer Time Rec
Wilfong-Lounsbu
Woodhouse Roden
Wyo Bearing & S
Wyo Dept of Tra
Wyo Machinery C
Wyoming Legal G
4 Rivers Equipm
5-OH Towing & R
Advance Auto Pa
Affordable Towi
Alcohol Monitor
ALSCO

Amazon Capital
Ameri-Tech Hvac
AT & T Mobility
Ayres Associate
Big Al's Towing
Black Hills Ene
Board of Public
Bob Barker Comp
Boys & Girls Cl
Brahmin Broadca
Brents Plumbing
Brown Company
C-D Services
Capital Lumber
Capitol Counsel
Cash-Wa Distrib
CenturyLink
CenturyLink
Certified Labor
Chey/Lar Cnty H
Cheyenne Kubota
Cheyenne Pet Ci
Cheyenne Win-Ne
Cintas

Cintas Corp #7
City of Cheyenn

2,397.81
562.51
182.10
645.45
38,746.78
47.61
1,629.00
10.00
802.27
106.35
1,618.40
276.58
5,989.16
1,837.49
331.00
33.52
200.00
65.22
200.00
556.50
42.33
1,546.78
3,995.00
6,040.77
11,515.00
300.00
780.07
149.20
109.55
21,578.64
1,299.00
122.40
127.09
100.00
1.86
1,800.00
309.36
6,220.84
56.49
846.00
80,999.69
62.01
101.00
825.02
203.76
58.49

3,459.95



Climb Wyoming
ConvergeOne, In
Cowboy Supply H
Culligan of Che
Davis, Dale
Davis, Dominic
DBC Irrigation
Doug's Towing,
Eisele, Trudy
Ellenbecker Oil
Ergometrics
Express Service
Fastenal Compan
Fat Boy's Tire
FedEx Office

Fuel Management
Generator Sourc
GLM Design Grou
Grant Managemen
Grease Monkey
Greater Wyo Big
Halladay Motors
Harmony Law
High West Energ
ICSolutions
Indoff Incorpor
Industrial Dist
Intl Acad Emerg
Iprint Technolo

J & HTowing &
James A Wilkers
Knife River-Che
Lar Cnty Recrea
Lawhead, Felici
Lee, Debra
Mimecast North
Montgomery Broa
Murdochs Ranch/
Napa Genuine Pa
Nicole B Holden
Norco, Inc

Office Depot
ONE TIME (Finan
Oracle
PeopleReady
Precision Graph
Public Safety C

15,409.69
33,990.00
2,033.51
38.96
65.25
244.46
176.29
300.00
201.60
4,337.62
25.00
657.36
26.05
37.00
1,394.75
359.99
36.67
31,400.00
595.00
156.37
3,005.35
897.00
4,128.83
27,389.53
6,537.03
1,491.39
112.01
120.00
6,314.00
300.00
1,250.00
2,502.90
210.00
177.52
189.03
2,588.50
510.00
79.99
123.80
198.00
1,103.50
859.34
750.00
592.88
259.00
44.30
239.90



Quadient Leasin
Range

Rky Mtn Hostage
S & J Signs Inc
Safelite Fulfil
Skaggs Companie
Spradley Barr M
St of Wy Enterp
Staples

State Industria
Summit Food Ser
Swanson Service
Thomson Reuters
Total Plumbing
Tri State Oil R
TROPHY Creative
United Healthca
US Postmaster
Verizon Wireles
Visionary Broad
Wells Fargo CTS
Wimactel Inc
Winkler Brother
Woodhouse Roden
Wreckers Towing
Wyo Bearing & S
Wyo Machinery C
Wyo Steel Fabri
XESI

Wyo Machinery C
ALSCO

American Bar As
AVI Engineering
Benchmark Engin
Best, Joseph

Big Al's Auto &
Black Hills Ene
Board of Public
CenturyLink
Cheyenne Kubota
Cintas Corp #7
Culligan of Che
DBC Irrigation
Dooley Qil Inc
Drug Testing Ce
Express Service
Fastenal Compan

97.75
1,344.32
45.00
588.00
255.24
619.35
657.35
140.57
679.96
95.63
26,486.24
2,514.21
275.28
895.87
45.00
761.25
2,969.04
245.00
119.93
150.00
167,018.21
154.00
100.00
2,692.97
200.00
28.09
4,256.11
101.12
26.62
4,200.43
110.08
225.00
33,539.80
3,734.75
100.00
746.29
57,869.85
8,153.97
677.97
183.06
58.49
28.50
112.02
400.00
7,500.00
328.68
195.59



Fat Boy's Tire
Grainger Parts
High West Wirin
Indoff incorpor
Industrial Dist
Menards, Inc
Mines & Associa
Motorola Soluti
Napa Genuine Pa
Natl Business |
ONE TIME (Finan
ONE TIME (Finan
ONE TIME (Finan
Peterbilt of Wy
Pine Bluffs Pos
Quality Logo
Redmark CNG Ser
Rky Mtn Air Sol

S & J Signs Inc
Steiner, Fourni
Stewart & Steve
The Lock Shop o
The Master's To
The Master's To
Thomson Reuters
Total Plumbing
Trader's Publis
UW Agriculture
Verizon Wireles
Wyo Machinery C
Wyo Tribune Eag
Wyoming Legal G

91.00
219.56
820.81
145.55

3,690.59
348.56
1,348.32
3,434.22
624.68
639.20
117.94
100.00

80.00
424.41
637.00

5,505.62
3,543.12
124.70
280.00
2,289.98
171.43
18.75
3,479.83
858.67
530.60
1,785.23
768.30
56,952.50
432.26
3,803.83
2,058.20
2,552.50



